ANNO
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021

Cognome/
Denominazion
e

CIERVO
ESPOSITO
CIAMBRIELLO
CIERVO
PORRINO
RUGGIERO

Nome

MASSIMILIANO
CLEA
MARIANNA
MASSIMILIANO
RAFFAELLA
DIEGO

Forma giuridica

PROFESSIONISTA
PROFESSIONISTA
PROFESSIONISTA
PROFESSIONISTA
PROFESSIONISTA
PROFESSIONISTA

Codice fiscale/ Partita
IVA

CRVMSM77R29A783Z
SPSCLE88S52H834G
CMBMNNB84T61A783H

1466770623
PRRRFL84L49A783X
RGGDGI75TO3A783A



cV.

Tipo rapporto

PRESTAZIONE OCCASIONALE
PRESTAZIONE OCCASIONALE
PRESTAZIONE OCCASIONALE
PRESTAZIONE OCCASIONALE
PRESTAZIONE OCCASIONALE
PRESTAZIONE OCCASIONALE
PRESTAZIONE OCCASIONALE
PRESTAZIONE OCCASIONALE

Descrizione incarico

INCARICO LEGALE
INCARICO LEGALE
INCARICO LEGALE
INCARICO LEGALE
INCARICO LEGALE
INCARICO LEGALE
INCARICO LEGALE
INCARICO LEGALE



DELIBERA DI GIUNTA

01/10/2019 D.G.C. 59/2019
03/03/2020 D.G.C. 15/2020
25/0272020 D.G.C. 12/2020
11/12/2020 D.G.C. 65/2020
16/12/2020 D. G.C. 67/2020
23/02/2021 D.G.C. 23/2021
23/02/2021 D.G.C. 45/2022
27/02/2022 D.C.G. 62/2022

Data
conferimento

10/15/2019
3/3/2020
4/14/2020
12/11/2020
12/16/2020
3/3/2021
6/30/2022
9/27/2022

Data fine Corrispettivo

€ 3,590.31
€1,061.00
€ 936.77
€2,144.79
€783.25
€ 936.77
5,361.20
1,142.86

Variazioni

saldo

Sl
Sl

S|
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